4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

023 |RO 25
024 |RO 25
025 |RO 25
026 |RO 25
027 |RO 25
028 |RO 25
029 |RO 25
030 |RO 25
031 |RO 25
032 |RO 25
033 |RO 25
034 |RO 25
035 |RO 25
036 |RO 25
037 |RO 25
038 |RO 25
039 |RO 25
040 |RO 25

fil: 747
: 47°

e

2
el : 2
2
ati: 4

0153759F
0153789F
0153762F
0153783F
0153773F
0153768F
0153758F
0153792F
0153793F
0856901F
0856916F
0153794F
0153751F
0153775F
0856907F
0856918F
0153753F
0856909F
0153796F
0153761F
0153790F
0856906F
0153774F
0153770F
0153764F
0153776F
0153782F
0153752F
0856908F
0153786F
0153763F
0153778F
0856917F
0153784F
0153754F
0856913F
0153766F
0153777F
0856911F
0153785F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

201

22" 39
08.2025
08.2025
08.2025

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:36 GPS
:36 +0
:36 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|DA42DE4A | 28.08 16:
| DA42DB7C | 28.08 16:
| DA42DDCO | 28.08 16:
|DA4B1404 | 28.08 16:
|DA42DE84 | 28.08 16:
| DA42DCEO | 28.08 16:
|DA41DB85 | 28.08 16:
| DA42DEB8 | 28.08 16:
|DA37367A | 28.08 16:
|DA42DE2F | 28.08 16:
|DA42DE76 | 28.08 16:
|DA42DB4B | 28.08 16:
|DA42DBA1 | 28.08 16:
|DA4B13F5 | 28.08 16:
| DA6DD719 | 28.08 16:
| DA42DCCC | 28.08 16:
|DA42DC67 | 28.08 16:
| DA42DDE3 | 28.08 16:
| DA42DB17 | 28.08 16:
|DA41D9C2 | 28.08 16:
|DA4B1483 | 28.08 16:
|DA42DEAB | 28.08 16:
|DA42DDBD | 28.08 16:
| DA42DECF | 28.08 16:
|DA42DC79 | 28.08 16:
|DA42DB3B | 28.08 16:
| DA4AB16DE | 28.08 16:
| DA42DDCY | 28.08 16:
|DA41DO9C8 | 28.08 16:
| DA4B13D6 | 28.08 16:
| DA3733DE | 28.08 16:
|DA41D90C | 28.08 16:
|DA2481FA | 28.08 16:
|DA42DB23 | 28.08 16:
| DA42DD8F | 28.08 16:
|DA42DE31 | 28.08 16:
|DA42DE18 | 28.08 16:
|DA42DCFA | 28.08 16:
| DA42DE8B | 28.08 16:
| DA42DE46 | 28.08 16:

Cod concurs: 52167

Benzing 48902423 SW-4.5 HW-7.2

VALD | 30 .08.2025 07:00

FILE ON
| SERVER

SURUGIU CATALIN FLORIN

26° 17" 42.37"

Serie ceas: 247970
Autorizare: 80001ECC

Pag.:

E


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/104355_1756399176.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: 747201
: 47°

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei : 2
Sincronizare 2
Por. imbarcati: 4

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
.18' N Longitudine
16:39:36 GPS
16:39:36 +0
16:39:36 GPS +3h

SAHIY 30,06, 2025 07300

FILE ON
SERVER

SURUGIU CATALIN FLORIN
26° 17" 42.37' E

|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

0153781F
0153760F
0856915F
0153795F
0856920F

| DA41DOAF | 28.08 16:
|IDA41DO9E7 | 28.08 16:
| DA42DCB5 | 28.08 16:
| DA41DAD2 | 28.08 16:
| DA4B153B | 28.08 16:

Semnaturi:

Crescator

Comisia control

Comisia imbarcare

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Cod concurs: 52167

Benzing 48902423 SW-4.5 HW-7.2

Serie ceas: 247970
Autorizare: 80001ECC

Pag.: 2/2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/104355_1756399176.pdf

